Saturday, September 19, 2015
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 189 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22021 Tar ga No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22046 Zim No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Vinca 46. 56 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22020 Bryce No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Swift 40. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22032 Qui ck 40. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22031 Doc No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Onen 39.09 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22029 Peach 48.76 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22027 Chess No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22026 Peni 43. 65 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
22025 Bunkey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Schene No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22022 Charlie 35. 65 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22019 Roxy No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 22016 Bestie 37.45 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22015 Bonita 38. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22013 Wspa 36. 47 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22012 Raef No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22003 Kel so No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22011 Brite 33. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22010 Graci e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 22033 Dash 36. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22009 Jed No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22008 Hana 38.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 22007  Tuuli 36. 09 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22006 G no No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002  Zesty No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 189 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
26013 Pre 54.74 3.74 0 1 0 0 8.74
26011 Super G Absent
26010 Asher No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 Trey 39. 64 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26008 Pl ay No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26007 Deni No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26006 Wk No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
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2 26005 Una 38. 06
1 26004 GT. 35.19
3 26001 Czzy 36.78
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
14004  Zep 51. 68
14002 Chase No Ti e
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 18003 Fuj i 38.79
18001 Jessie No Ti e
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
16004 Cruzer No Ti e
1 16002 Skyl ar 40. 47
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 44
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 29.5%
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D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16023
P16012
P16008
P16007
P16024
1 P16006
2 P16005
P16002
P16001

Jack (V)
Boul der
N ka

Sol ei |
Gusto
Ketch (B)
Bean
Blitz

Ri | ey

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Celt (W
P20007 Kaia
P20019 Ol a
3 P20012 Tony
P20009 Rant
P20006 Runor
P20005 Bi gzbee
1 pP20004 Ef

P20002 Shel a

N

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

PO8001 G ddy Up

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12011 Mssy (M
2 P12006 Poch
P12005 G b

189 yards SCT:

189 yards SCT:

176 yards SCT:

181 yards SCT:

Saturday, September 19, 2015

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier
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3 P12003 Jonesy 42. 39
P12002 Inp Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, September 19, 2015
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
26002 Ffynch No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26004 GT. 42.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
26011 Super G Absent
26009 Trey 51.31 1.31 0 1 0 0 6.31
26008 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 26005 Una 45.75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26001 Qzzy 42.99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
22033 Dash 43. 97 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22019 Roxy 50. 99 0.99 2 0 0 0 10. 99
22046 Zim No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Onen No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22027 Chess 44. 81 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22026 Peni No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Charlie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Ritz Absent
22017 Bob No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Bestie 42. 33 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22015 Bonita 40.73 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22013 W spa No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22011 Brite 38. 48 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22010 Graci e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
4 22008 Hana 46. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22006 G no No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22005 El f 46. 19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
2 22032 Qui ck 44. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
22002  Zesty No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 192 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16004 Cruzer No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16002 Skyl ar Absent



D stance: 192 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 18 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 18003 Fuji 48. 61 0. 00 0 0 0 0
18002 Lickity Spl No Time 0. 00 0 0 0 1
18001 Jessie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1

Di stance: 187 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge: Carol
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 14004  Zep 56. 49 3.49 1 0 0 0
14002 Chase No Time 0. 00 0 0 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Voel ker
Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim

Voel ker
Scor e

8.49
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 192 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12003
1 P12006

D stance: 187 yards SCT:

Jonesy
Pochi

Pl ace Arnband Nane

PO8001

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

G ddy Up

Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20019
P20014
1 P20012
P20005
P20002

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Ola
Conet
Tony

Bi gzbee
Shel a

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P16016
1 P16008

adive
N ka

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

54 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne
41. 47

56 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne

53 seconds

Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
40. 46

No Ti e
No Ti e

53 seconds

Ti me

64. 02
51.70

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified:
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0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
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16. 02
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
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Vi nca
Bet

Swi ft
Zim
Dash
Doc
Oonen
Peach
Chess
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Saturday, September 19, 2015

Masters Gamblers
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2 26001 Ozzy 34.14 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt

2 12002 Crosl ey 41.50 0

1 12001  Jiff 34.78 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt

2 14004  Zep 41. 69 1

14003 Pot i on 37.23 0

3 14002 Chase No Tinme 1

1 14001 Jonesy 39. 45 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt

1 18003 Fuj i No Tinme 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 16004  Cruzer 35.59
2 16003 Mssy (M 36. 68

16002 Skyl ar Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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Masters 16 inch
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

2 3 5

3 2 1

25

Judge:

Gambl e

25

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

25

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

Car ol

56

Qualified

Voel ker

Scor e

21
46

Qualified

Voel ker

Scor e

27
21
24
30

Voel ker

Scor e

Voel ker

Scor e

49
29

Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
P16012
P16024
P16023
P16016
P16007
P16006
1 P16005

w N

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband

P20016
P20010
P20007
1 P20006
P20005
3 P20003

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12007
2 P12006
3 P12005

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
3 P0O8007
2 P08002
1 P08001

Name

Boul der
Gusto
Jack (V)
dive
Sol ei |
Ketch (B)
Bean

Name

Celt (W
Striker

Rai ney
Kai a
Runor

Bi gzbee
P

Name

Coz
Pochi
Gb

Name

Taxi
Eve
G ddy Up

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

15 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
Absent
Absent
No Ti me 1 2 1 1
41. 21 0 2 2 3
34.52 1 3 1 3 25
No Ti me 1 3 1 2
37.03 1 2 4 5 25

15 seconds Per f ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
No Ti me 1 2 4 1
37.38 0 3 3 1
38.58 0 3 1 3
No Ti me 1 3 0 2
36. 14 2 1 2 4 25
41. 64 0 2 3 4
38. 00 1 2 2 3

16 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
38. 57 0 1 0 3 25
39.94 1 3 2 3
39. 86 1 3 1 2

17 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
39.82 2 0 2 3
40. 46 1 1 3 3
33.85 2 2 2 5 25

Judge:
Scor e

21
19
53
27
59

Judge:
Scor e

30
25
21
24
54
23
26

Judge:
Scor e

33
31
27
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Scor e

23
24
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Car ol

Qualified

Qualified

Car ol

Qualified

Car ol

Car ol

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

4
22. 2%



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V04001 Delilah 41. 89 2 1 3 3 31

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 22044
2 22043
3 22021

22014

Nat e
Tach
Tar ga
Silk

Saturday, September 19, 2015

Advanced Gamblers

Ganbl e: 17 seconds

Ti me 7Pt
35.98 0
43. 99 0
No Ti ne 0
Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

3

1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0

Total Number 1

3

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

3. 3%

Advanced
5Pt 3Pt
3 4
2 4
1 3

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

AW

Gambl e

20

C ndy Hensl ey

Scor e

50
26
16

Qualified



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e

2 P16022 Jonah 35.50 0 3 4 3 30

3 P16009 River 36. 68 0 0 1 6 20 29

1 P16002 Blitz 40. 48 0 0 4 1 20 33

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOOoOWw

. 0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 26012 ZephyrJoe 40. 86
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22042 M sty 46. 56
22040 Chase No Ti
3 22036 Tul a 42.90
2 22034 Blizzard No Ti
1 22024  Tug No Ti
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 18004 JoJo 42. 46
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16001 Sadi e No Ti
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Starters Gamblers

seconds Starters/ Novice 26 inch
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e
0 2 3 3
seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e
0 2 1 1
me 0 1 2 2
0 2 2 1
me 2 1 2 4
nme 2 2 2 1
seconds Starters/ Novice 18 i nch
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e
0 2 3 2 20
seconds Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Gambl e
me 0 1 2 2
8
0
0
0
1
12. 5%

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

22

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

14
13
17
29
31

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

41 Qualified

Judge: Ci ndy
Scor e

13



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P12010 Zi ggy 41. 34 1 1 4 5
2 P12001 Jinn No Tinme 0 0 4 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P08006 Rogue 46. 04 0 3 3 3
2 P0O8005 Jessie Jane 50.02 1 2 1 4

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
P16021 Shel agh No Ti e 0 1 4 1

P16019 Sage 41.71 0 1 4 0

P16017 Cas No Tinme 0 1 2 0

3 P16015 kona 36. 09 0 3 3 1
2 P16011 Brill 41. 69 0 1 5 3
1 P16004 N sa 36. 92 1 2 4 5
P16001 Riley 60. 90 1 0 1 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 P20017 Molly 33.12 0 3 3 1
3 P20014 Conet 36. 04 0 3 2 2
1 P20009 Rant 37.43 1 2 3 4
P16013 Cus No Tinme 0 3 3 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

12 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20

8 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

16 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

20 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20

C ndy Hensl ey

Scor e

49
15

Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey

Scor e

27
24

C ndy Hensl ey

Scor e

18
17
11
25
43
54
13

Qualified
Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey

Scor e

45
43
50
26

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

22046 Zim No Ti nme 0. 00 0

22044 Nat e No Tinme 0. 00 0

1 22043 Tach 34. 44 0. 00 0

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 35 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

26003 Nashvil |l e No Tine 0. 00 0

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R

1 18001 Jessie 27.55 0. 00 0
Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

22 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley

S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
3 1 0 35.00

26 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley
S F E Score

0 0 1 Elim

18 inch Judge: GCindy Hensl ey
S F E Score

0 0 0 0. 00

Qualified



D stance: 128 yards
Pl ace

2
1

D stance: 131 yards
Pl ace

N

D stance: 131 yards
Pl ace

1

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance ||

Armband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
P08006 Rogue 42.00 0.00 0 0
P0O8005 Jessie Jane 32.91 0. 00 0 0

SCT: 38 seconds Per f ormance ||

Ar mband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S
P16020 Do-Jo 29. 93 0.00 0 0
P16002 Blitz 39. 48 1.48 0 0
P16001 Riley 38. 26 0. 26 0 0

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S

SCT: 38 seconds
Ar mband Nane Ti me

P20019 Ol a 28. 85 0. 00 0 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Tot al

6
0
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
3

5

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 50.0%

F

=

F

0
0
1

F

0

8 inch Judge:

E

0
0

16 inch Judge:

E

o o

20 inch Judge:
E

0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

20. 00
0. 00 Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
1.48
20. 26

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 36 sec
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
3 22042 M sty 36.41
22040 Chase 51. 50

22038 Fia 18. 58

22037 Tchi no 44. 26

1 22036 Tul a 21.96
2 22034 Blizzard 25.94
22024  Tug 18. 41

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 36 sec
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26012 ZephyrJoe 23. 20
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 38 sec
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 18004 JoJo 37.21
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 38 sec
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 16001 Sadi e 68. 82
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 19, 2015
StartersJumpers

onds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
0.41 0 0
15. 50 0 0
0.00 0 1
8.26 0 1
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 3
onds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 2
onds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
onds Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S
30. 82 0 0
10
0
0
0
2
20. 0%

22 inch
F

P OOOOOoOOo

26 inch
F

18 i nch

16 i nch
F

0

Judge:

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:
E

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

0.41
15. 50
5. 00
13. 26
0. 00
0. 00
35. 00

Qualified
Qualified

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

30. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

30. 82



D stance: 130 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16021 Shel agh
P16019 Sage
P16017 Cas

2 P16015 Okona

D stance: 130 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P20018 Pit
1 P20009 Rant
3 P16013 Cus

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

39 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
25.16 0.00
No Ti me 0.00
No Ti me 0.00
54. 45 15. 45

39 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
39.81 0.81
22.46 0.00
32.19 0.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

7
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
1
1

Percent Qualified:

4. 3%

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

R

0
0
0
0

R

0
0
0

o OO+

S

o

16 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

20 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

E

0
1
1
0

E

o

C ndy Hensl ey

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
15. 45

C ndy Hensl ey

Scor e

0.81
0. 00
10. 00

Qualified



D st ance:

Pl ace

178 yards

Armband Nane

26011

26006

26008

26005
26013

26002
26010

22013
26007

22023
26001

22017
22035

22016
22045

22015
22030

22012
22020

22010
22022

22009
22027

22007
22008

22006
22019

22005
22025

Super G
W k
Pl ay

Una
Pre

Ffynch
Asher

W spa

Dem

Schene
Qzzy

Bob
Swi ft

Besti e
Vi nca

Boni ta
Oonen

Raef
Bryce

G aci e
Charlie

Jed
Chess

Tuul
Hana
G no
Roxy

El f
Bunkey

Saturday, September 19, 2015
MastersPairs

SCT: 57 seconds

Ti me

Absent

47.

46.

56.

41.

48.

51.

38.

41.

39.

45.

44,

38

40

60

81

39

31

Ti me

86

26

98

Ti me

20

69

Ti me

Mast ers

R

Open

S

Judge:
F

Caro

Voel ker

E Score
0 57. 38
0 56. 40
0 61. 60
0 41. 81
0 53. 39
0 71.31
1 Elim
0 43. 86
0 51. 26
0 39.98
1 Elim
0 50. 20
0 49. 69
1 Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



18003 Fuj i 50. 22

22029 Peach

18002 Lickity Spl No Tine

22003 Kel so

4 14003 Poti on 48. 31

22002 Zesty

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 59 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
16004 Cruzer No Ti ne
18005 Cei ko
1 12002 Crosl ey 53. 65
16002 Skyl ar
2 12001 Jiff 55. 15

14004 Zep

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mast ers

R

0

M ni

S

0

Judge:
F

0

Car ol

0 60. 22
1 Elim
0 48. 31
Voel ker
E Scor e
1 Elim
0 58. 65
0 65. 15

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P20006 Runor
P20016 Stri ker

P16023
P20007

Jack (V)
Kai a

2 P12003
P20020

Jonesy
Bl i ng

P16016
P20010

Aive
Rai ney

3 P16006
P16008

Ketch (B)
Ni ka

1 Celt (W
P12006 Poch

P16012 Boul der

D stance: 171 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P08007 Taxi
P12011 Mssy (M

2 P0O8002 Eve
P12005 G b

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, September 19, 2015

60 seconds

Ti me

Absent

No Ti ne

44,53

No Ti ne

53.79

42.11

Absent

62 seconds
Ti me

44. 23

46. 60

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 14
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 8

Percent Qualified:

Performancelll Pairs

Performance |11 Open Judge
R S F E
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
Performance |11 M ni  Judge
R S F E
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0

Caro

Scor e

Elim

44,53

Elim

63. 79

42.11

Caro
Scor e

44,23

51. 60

Voel ker

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Voel ker

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced Open Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F
1 22021 Tar ga 48. 01 0 2 0
26003 Nashvill e
3 22043  Tach 54.13 0 1 1
22046 Zim
2 22001 M sty 68. 18 0 0 0
26003  *** Nashville ***
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Advanced Pairs

Ci ndy Hensl ey

E

0

0

0

Scor e

58. 01

79.13

68. 18

Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16002 Blitz 50. 00 0 1 0 0 55.00 Qualified
P20003 Pi Qualified
2 P16009 River 65. 96 0 0 0 0 65.96 Qualified
P20005 Bi gzbee Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, September 19, 2015
StartersPairs

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/Novice OQpen Judge: C ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
22040 Chase No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

18004 *** JoJo ***

22036 Tul a No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
26012 ZephyrJoe

D stance: 148 yards SCT: 69 seconds Starters/Novice Mni Judge: C ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
16001 Sadi e No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

18004 JoJo

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ololeololoNe)

. 0%



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | Open
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
P16015 Ckona No Ti e 0 0
P20017 Molly
P16011 Brill No Tinme 0 0
P16021 Shel agh
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f or mance | M ni
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 P0O8005 Jessie Jane 67.32 0 0
P12010 Zi ggy
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

1

1

E

0

Ci ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

Elim

Elim

Ci ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

67.32 Qualified
Qualified



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 26003 Nashvill e 45. 17 1+6 1+7 1+7 27 50 Qualified
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: C ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 22046 Zim 44. 62 146 1+6 1+4 27 46 Qualified
3 22044 Nat e 52.20 146 1+0 1+7 27 43 Qualified
2 22043 Tach 46. 03 146 1+6 1+4 27 46 Qualified
22042 M sty 63. 24 1+6 1+6 1+4 14 33
22014 Silk Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

8

Percent Qualified: 80.0%



Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8006

Rogue

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

P16022
P16019
3 P16009
2 P16004
1 P16002

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al Nunber

Jonah
Sage
Ri ver
Ni sa
Blitz

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance || Snooker

Per f or manc
Ti me

46. 75

e |l

Per f ormance ||

Ti me

27.72
No Ti e
11.78
41. 32
47. 51

ololeoloioNe)

. 0%

RC1

1+6

16 inch Judge:

RC1

1+0
1+0
1+0
1+6
1+6

8 inch Judge:

C ndy Hensl ey

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

1+5

C ndy Hensl ey

0

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+0
1+6

1+0
1+6

01O O OO

Scor e

25

Scor e

o B (o B =N S



Saturday, September 19, 2015

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 26 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 26012 ZephyrJoe 52. 36 1+6 1+6 1+4 20
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
3 22040 Chase 72.96 1+6 1+5 1+7 5
22036 Tul a 14. 10 1+0 0
2 22034 Blizzard 51. 20 1+6 1+7 27
1 22024 Tug 47. 17 1+5 1+0 1+7 27
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 18 inch Judge: G ndy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 18004 JoJo 60. 72 147 1+6 1+4 20
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Scor e

39 Qualified

Scor e
26

42 Qualified
42 Qualified

Scor e

40 Qualified



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: GCindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P12010 Zi ggy 50. 55 147 1+6 1+4 27 47 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P20014 Conet 55.61 147 1+6 1+6 20 42 Qualified
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: GCindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
2 P16021 Shel agh 54, 32 1+6 1+5 1+0 27 41 Qualified
1 P16020 Do-Jo 47. 36 147 1+5 1+4 27 46 Qualified
P16017 Cas 58.94 1+0 0 1
3 P16001 Riley 61.19 1+6 1+6 1+7 14 36
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: C ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 PO8005 Jessie Jane 49.92 1+7 1+6 1+4 0 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%



Saturday, September 19, 2015

Masters Standard
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
3 26013 Pre 63. 14 6. 14 1 1 0 0 16. 14
26011 Super G Absent
26007 Deni No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26006 Wk No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 26005 Una 47.52 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26004 G T. No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26008 Pl ay No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002 Ffynch No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 26001 Qzzy 45. 57 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
22046 Zim No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22045 Vi nca No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Swift 48. 63 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 22033 Dash 43. 97 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22031 Doc No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Onen 43.18 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22029 Peach 49.70 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22027 Chess 54. 80 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22026 Peni 54.41 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22025 Bunkey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Schenme 50. 21 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
1 22022 Charlie 41. 56 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22020 Bryce No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22019 Roxy No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22017 Bob No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Bestie 43.92 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22015 Bonita No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22013 Wspa 42.20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 22011 Brite 42.40 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22032 Qui ck 44. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22010 G acie 43.61 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22009 Jed 55.54 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22008 Hana 48. 47 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22007  Tuuli 44. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22006 G no 44. 93 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22003 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002  Zesty 44. 44 0. 00 0 4 0 0 20. 00

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed



Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 59 seconds

0.
0.
0.

0.

0.

TFl ts

1

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
2 18005 Cei ko 49. 34
18003 Fuj i No Tinme
1 18002 Lickity Spl 45.45
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 16004 Cruzer 43. 07
16002 Skyl ar No Ti e
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
14003 Pot i on No Ti e
1 14002 Chase 45. 07
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12001 Jiff 61. 07
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 43
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 32.6%

0.
0.

Masters 18 inch
TFl ts

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0

Masters 16 inch
TFl ts

R S
0 0
0 0

Masters 14 inch
TFl ts

R S
0 0
0 0

Masters 12 inch

R S

0 0

Judge: Carol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00 Qualified
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00 Qualified

Judge: Carol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00 Qualified
0 1 Elim

Judge: Carol Voel ker

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00 Qualified

Judge: Carol Voel ker
F E Score

0 0 1.07



D stance: 174 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12012
P12011
P12007
P12002

Dar t

Mssy (M
Coz

| mp

D stance: 170 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 PO8007

PO8003
2 P08002
1 PO8001

Taxi
Crosl ey
Eve

G ddy Up

D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 Celt (W
P20007 Kaia
P20005 Bi gzbee
P20010 Rai ney

1 P20006 Runor

3 P20020 Bling

D stance: 178 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16024
2 P16023
P16016
P16012
3 P16008
P16006
1 P16005
P16003

Gusto
Jack (V)
dive
Boul der
Ni ka
Ketch (B)
Bean

Meg

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performancelll Standard

62 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent

63 seconds
Ti me

52. 06
70. 26
50. 25
50. 40

60 seconds
Ti me

. 64
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

. 87

54. 56

28883

60 seconds
Ti me

Absent
56. 56
No Ti e
Absent
51.21
No Ti e
43. 94
Absent

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

R

o o

S

0
0
0

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

O ook

S

Or FrOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

cooooo

R

OO OO oo

S

O OOOOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

o

onN

S

=

o o

12

8

20

16

i nch Judge:
F E
0 1
0 1
0 1
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0

Car ol
Scor e

Voel ker

Elim
Elim
Elim

Car ol
Scor e

Voel ker

5. 00
12. 26
5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Car ol
Scor e

Voel ker

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00

Qualified

Qualified

Car ol
Scor e

Voel ker

5.00
Elim

10. 00
Elim

0. 00 Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

4
22. 2%



Saturday, September 19, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 66 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V04001 Delilah 60. 19 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, September 19, 2015

D stance: 155 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
22044 Nat e No Ti e
22043 Tach No Ti e
22021 Tar ga No Ti e
22018 Ritz Absent
22014 Silk Absent
22001 M sty No Ti e
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
26010 Asher No Ti e
1 26003 Nashville  40.85
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 58 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 12003 Blizzard 86. 04
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 57 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 18001 Jessie 57.78
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 1

Advanced Standard

Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 3
0.00 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S
28. 04 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.78 0 0

2.5%

22 inch Judge:

F

o o

26 inch Judge:

F

12 inch Judge:

F

0

18 inch Judge:

F

0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

E

=

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

E

0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

E

0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

E

0

Elim
Elim
Elim

Elim

Elim

0. 00

28.04

0.

78

Qualified



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 155 yards SCT: 57 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Cindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16022 Jonah No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 57 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: G ndy Hensley
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20017 Molly 43.18 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P20003 Pi No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 60 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: GCindy Hensl ey
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12009 Gem 51. 62 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOOM~

. 0%



D stance: 139 yards SCT:

66 seconds

Saturday, September 19, 2015
Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F
2 22042 M sty 57. 30 0. 00 0 0 0

22040 Chase 72.73 6.73 0 2 0

22037 Tchi no 77.35 11. 35 0 0 1

22036 Tul a 45. 26 0. 00 0 2 1

1 22034 Blizzard 54. 54 0. 00 0 0 0

3 22024 Tug 47. 44 0. 00 0 1 0

D stance: 139 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 26012 ZephyrJoe

D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e

1 18004 JoJo

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

66 seconds

66 seconds

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F

59. 93 0. 00 0 2 1

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F

56. 38 0. 00 0 1 0

22 inch Judge:

E

OO OO oo

26 inch Judge:
E

0

18 inch Judge:
E

0

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
16. 73
31.35
30. 00
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

30. 00

C ndy Hensl ey
Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, September 19, 2015
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P16021 Shel agh 65. 52 0. 00 0
1 P16020 Do-Jo 43.41 0. 00 0
P16019 Sage 66. 15 0. 00 0
P16017 Cas No Tinme 0. 00 0
2 P16015 kona 57.14 0. 00 0
P16004 N sa 44. 47 0. 00 0
P16002 Blitz 62.94 0. 00 0
3 P16001 Riley 60. 64 0. 00 0
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P20018 Pit 57.31 0. 00 0
2 P20014 Conet 44.56 0. 00 0
1 P20009 Rant 38.09 0. 00 0
3 P16013 Cus 59. 32 0. 00 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
P12001 Jinn No Ti e 0. 00 0
Di stance: 136 yards SCT: 69 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 P08005 Jessie Jane 71.46 2.46 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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